

2023 Sponsorship Registration Form

Please complete this form and e-mail, fax, or mail it to Anchor of Hope. If you would like to complete your registration online, visit the Events page on <u>https://www.anchorofhopefoundation.org/golf-tournament</u>

ontact Person:	Title:
ddress:	
ity: State:	Zip:
hone: () - Fax: () -	Email:
Organization's Website:	
Total Amount of Golf Spor	nsorships for 2023 \$
lease indicate payment method and fill out following sheet wi	ith sponsorship level desired for each event and/or program
Pay total amount by Check: Make payable to Anchor of Hope Foundation	Pay by Credit Card in monthly installments
Pay total amount by Credit Card	Charge my card each month for \$
Credit Card Information: (all credit card informatio	on is kept confidential)
Master Card VISA AMEX Disc	cover
Credit Card Number	Expiration Date CSC:
Credit Card Number Billing Address: (as it appears on credit card statement)	*
	*

I, as the sponsor, understand that I will receive the applicable sponsorship opportunities described in this sponsorship packet. As a sponsor, I agree to provide a **digital logo** and/or name for promotional advertising for this event if requested. I authorize Anchor of Hope Foundation to use designated donations to sponsor events & programs occurring in 2020.

Signature

(By entering my name in the above box I signify it as my legal signature)

Sponsorship Levels

ULTIMATE PLATINUM SPONSOR ~\$5,000.00 +

- ✤ Includes a team of eight & all golf add-ons
- ✤ Recognition in the local newspaper
- ✤ Top signage at the event
- Recognition in fall newsletters

PLATINUM SPONSOR ~ \$2,500.00

- ✤ Includes a team of eight
- ✤ Recognition in the local newspaper
- ✤ Signage at the event
- ✤ Recognition in our fall newsletter

GOLD SPONSOR ~\$1,000.00

- Includes a team of four
- Recognition in the local newspaper
- Signage at the event

SILVER SPONSOR ~ \$500.00

- Includes two golfers
- Signage at the event
- Recognition in our fall newsletter

BRONZE SPONSOR ~ \$250.00

- ✤ Includes one golfer
- ✤ Signage at the event
- ✤ Recognition in our fall newsletter

HOLE SPONSOR ~ \$150.00

✤ Includes signage at a hole or green.

PRIZE SPONSOR ~ IN KIND DONATION

✤ Includes signage at the event.

- A year of recognition on our website Golf Tournament page
- ✤ 2 gifts from Anchor of Hope
- A year of recognition on our website Golf Tournament page
- ✤ Recognition on our website home page
- \clubsuit A gift from Anchor of Hope
- ✤ Recognition in our fall newsletter
- A year of recognition on our website Golf Tournament page
- A year of recognition on our website Golf Tournament page
- A year of recognition on our website Golf Tournament page

*prizes for Hole in one, longest drive, closest to pin, raffle, & more!





Golfer Registration Form

Please complete this form and e-mail, fax, or mail it to Anchor of Hope. If you would like to complete your registration online, visit the Golf Tournament page on

https://www.anchorofhopefoundation.org/golf-tournament

Contact Name			
Company			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone ()-		Email	

Registration fee is \$90 per golfer (\$110 after 9/30/2022) and \$360 per foursome (\$400 after 9/30/2022).

Golfer 1	Name
Golfer 2	Name
Golfer 3	Name
Golfer 4	Name
Golfer 5	Name
Golfer 6	Name
Golfer 7	Name
Golfer 8	Name

Mulligans: (limit 2 per golfer) x \$10	\$
Red Bombers (limit 2 per team) x \$10	\$
(Allows 1 person from your team to tee off from ladies' tee, 1 on front 9 and 1 on back 9)	
String: (limit 2 per golfer) x \$10	\$

TOTAL ENCLOSED

Payment Method:

Please indicate payment method and fill out following with appropriate information.

\square	Pay by	Check	(Pavable	to Anchor	of Hope	Foundation)
	rayDy	CHECK	(r ayabie	to Anchor	of flope	Foundation)

Pay by Credit Card

Credit Card Information: (All credit card information is kept confidential)

Master Card VISA AMEX	Discover
Credit Card Number	Expiration Date CSC:
	(last 3 digits on back of care
Address (as it appears on credit card statement)	

I authorize Anchor of Hope Foundation to use designated donations to sponsor the **10th Annual Anchor of Hope Golf Tournament** to be held on Monday, October 9th, 2023 at The Club at River Forest in Forsyth, Georgia as it sees fit to further its mission and principles.

\$

Signature

(By entering my name in the above box I signify it as my legal signature)

Anchor of Hope Foundation, Inc. 41 West Johnston Street Forsyth, GA 31029 golf@anchorofhopefoundation.org Phone: (478) 994-0438 Fax: (478) 994-0439

Once we have received your registration form we will send you an e-mail to confirm your registration. All donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.